
BID OPENING AUGUST 19, 2014

2.  SLIP-IN PUMP & TANK UNIT -- FIRE DISTRICT 1
     FUNDING -- FIRE DISTRICT 1
     (Request sent to 22 vendors) 

     RFB #14-0074
Hays Fire & 

Rescue Sales & 
Service, LLC

Chief Fire & 
Safety Company, 

Inc.

Max Fire Apparatus, 
Inc.

Slip-in Pump & Tank Unit $21,202.00 $19,323.00 $17,180.38
Delivery date 12/1/2014 12/1/2014 60 days ARO
Acknowledge addendum Yes Yes Yes

Watts 
Manufacturing

Chloeta Fire, LLC 
dba Chloeta 

Manufacturing

Emergency Fire 
Equipment, Inc.

Slip-in Pump & Tank Unit $19,800.00 $28,466.05 $20,687.00
Delivery date 11/3/2014 12/1/2014 90-120 days ARO
Acknowledge addendum Yes Yes Yes

Precision Fire 
Apparatus Garsite, LLC FYR-TEK, Inc.No Bid

Sentinel Emergency Solutions, LLC


	14-0074

